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German institutions

	Institution, www
	Contact Person, eMail
	R&D field
	Prioritized area
	Cooperation interest

	IBA Lifesciences 
iba-lifesciences.com
	Joachim Bertram
Bertram@iba-lifesciences.com
	Biotechnology
	Innovative methods of cell-isolation; immunisation/ desensitization
	

	InterMedCon GmbH
www.intermedcon.com
	Dr. Andreas Fiebig
afiebig@intermedcon.com
	Applications of ICT
	Life Science
	

	Stuttgart University
www.ias.uni-stuttgart.de
	Dr.-Ing. Nasser Jazdi
nasser.jazdi@ias.uni-stuttgart.de
	Applications of ICT
	Automation, Software Systems
	

	PreSens Precision Sensing GmbH
www.PreSens.de
	Gernot Thomas John
G.John@presens.de
	Applications of ICT
	Optical sensor technology
	

	CRENANO GmbH
www.crenano.de
	Dipl.Ing. Andreas Martin
a.martin@crenano.de
	Biotechnology
	
	Detection of microorganisms in water supply systems
(with own ideas for potential HUN partners: waterscope: www.waterscope.eu in Hungary)

	TeleFactory 
www.telefactory.com
	Jens Theo Müller
jtm@telefactory.com
	Applications of ICT
	
	Automated colorisation of monochrome film material
see separate file 
(with own ideas for potential HUN partners)

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Aixpath GmbH
www.aixpath.de

	Riaz Ur-Rehman
riaz.ur-rehman@aixpath.de
	Applications of ICT
	CAD & CAM software development
	

	University Duisburg-Essen
www.uni-due.de/baubetrieb
	Frau Koshi Ali 
(koshi.ali@uni-duisburg-essen.de) 
(UDE, Institut für 
Baubetrieb und Baumanagement und Zentrum für Logistik und Verkehr an der UDE)
	Applications of ICT
	Building Information Modeling
	(with own ideas for potential HUN partners (ZEIK Cluster))

	Startup BuildersMind / BIM 
Cluster NRW
	Arnim Spengler
arnim.spengler@buildersmind.de; arnim.spengler@uni-due.de

	Applications of ICT
	Building Information Modeling
	

	Nuromedia GmbH / Nurogames GmbH
www.nuromedia.com / www.nurogames.com
	Dr. Holger Sprengel
holger.sprengel@
nurogames.com
	Applications of ICT
	
	Applied Gaming and / or VR/AR applications for eHealth and eLearning

	VICO Research & Consulting GmbH
www.vico-research.com
	Philipp Tiedt
philipp.tiedt@vico-research.com
	Applications of ICT
	Information Community for Product Service Data (ISEDA) 

- Online Shop
- Vendor of ERP Systems
- Vendor of CRM Systems

	- IT Company in the e-commerce busines
- IT Company in the area of ontologies, knowledge extraction and or classification
- Webhoster


	Inova DE GmbH
www.inova-de.eu
	Dr. Vitor Vieira
vitor.vieira@inova-de.eu
	Applications of ICT
	Medical Technology
	Telemedicine, 3D-modelling software; cardiology, oncology, 3D-print

	Geo++ GmbH
www.geopp.de
	Dr. Temmo Wübbena 
temmo.wuebbena@geopp.de                                      
	Applications of ICT
	Satellite navigation
	

	Institute for  Pharmaceutical and Medical Chemistry
University of Muenster
PharmaCampus

	Dr. Iasson Tozakidis
e-mail: tozakidis@uni-muenster.de

	Biotechnology
	Information on institution profile (R&D field, products, services etc.):
Academic Research, Enzyme Production, Enzyme Evolution/Improvement, Biocatalysis, Genetic Engineering, Microbial Fermentation, Biomass Conversion, Biorefinery, Biological and Chemical Analytics 								
Expectations on sough partner(s) (R&D field, products, services etc.):
 Biomass conversion, Biomass feedstocks, Bioprocesses, Chemical or Biological products, Green Chemistry, Agricultural Residues, Enzymes, Organic Acids, Sugars
	Already one contact in Budapest:
Dr. Csaba Fehér 
Budapest University of Technology and Economics
H-1111 Budapest, Szent Gellért tér 4., CH building 264

	Technical University Munich

http://bt.wzw.tum.de/index.php?id=2&L=1
	Simon Röhrer
e-mail: simon.roehrer@tum.de
	Biotechnology
	Biothermodynamics
	

	Netresearch GmbH & Co. KG
www.netresearch.de


	Rüdiger Grohmann
ruediger.grohmann@netresearch.de
	Applications of ICT
	E-Commerce-, application management, -application and data integration
	






